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BRUNCH FEATURES
Country Fried A5 Wagyu, A5 Wagyu Steak, Country Gravy,

Shoyu Demiglaze, Mixed Greens

Charred Broccolini, Onion Soubise, Roasted Shallots, Honey,
Pistachio Chili Oil, Aged White Cheddar

Pecan Sticky Bun, Warm Caramel Sauce Poured Tableside

Prime NY Strip, 120z Usda Prime Striploin, Truffled Baby Red Potatoes
Maitre’d Butter, Arugula Watermelon Radish Salad

Chorizo Y Huevos Con Papa Tacos (3), Salsa Verde, Mezcal Pico De Gallo,
Pickled Cabbage, Mezcal Avocado Crema

Brioche French Toast, Blackberry & Cassis Liqueur Compote, Pea Blossom Chantilly

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, or eggs
may increase your risk of foodborne illness. Before placing

your order please inform your server if anyone in your party —
has any allergies or aversions

A service fee equaling 20% of the total check will be added to
bottle service or parties of 6 or more

VG  Vegan
\% Vegetarian
GS  Gluten Sensitive

35

14

41

14

14

HANGOVER CURES

Loco Moco - “Hawaiian Grinds” 17
Angus Beef Patty. Spam Fried Rice, Whiskey Aged
Shoyu, Bone Marrow Demiglace, Fried Egg

Lobster Biscuits & Gravy 24

Cajun Style Gravy, Gilty Pig Andouille Sausage,

Lobster, Parmesan Buttermilk Biscuit, Sauteed Spinach
Add an egg 3

Creole Shrimp & Grits 24
Creamy Grits, Hooks 4ry Aged Cheddar,
Andouille Sausage

Add an egg 3

All American Breakfast 16
Two Eggs, Choice Of Bacon Or Sausage,

Breakfast Tots, Choice Of Toast

Avocado Toast 15
Smashed Avocado, Heirloom Cherry Tomatoes,
Toasted Pepitas, Seasonal Sprouts, Sourdough

Chilaquiles 18

Beef Chorizo, Salsa Ranchero, Tortilla Chips,

Pickled Tomatillo, Housemade Crema, Cotija Cheese
Add an egg 3

Breakfast Burrito 16
Sausage, Red Bell Pepper, Jalapeno, Onion,

Aged White Cheddar, Scrambled Eggs,

Nacho Cheese Doritos, Lour Tortilla

Chicken & Waffles 18
Fried Chicken Thigh, Nashville Hot Sauce,
Liege-Style Waffle, Truffled Jalapeno Honey Butter,
Rum Barrel-Aged Maple Syrup

Add an egg 3

Breakfast Burger 18
Angus Beef Patty, Bacon, Avocado, Pepperjack
Cheese, Fried Egg, Chipotle Hollandaise,

Pickled Red Onion, English Muffin Bun

Bacon, Egg, & Cheese Croissant 15

Scrambled Eggs, Bacon, American Cheese

Churros 15

Cinnamon Sugar Churros With Warm Chocolate Sauce

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, or eggs
may increase your risk of foodborne illness. Before placing

your order please inform your server if anyone in your party

has any allergies or aversions

A service fee equaling 20% of the total check will be added to
bottle service or parties of 6 or more

VG  Vegan
\% Vegetarian
GS  Gluten Sensitive

LUNCH
Grilled Shrimp Cocktail 18

Atomic horseradish cocktail sauce, bearnaise aioli,
lemon, toasted baguette

Mezze Plate «s) 16
Hummus, muhammara, babaganoush,

marinated artichokes, roasted garlic, pickled red onion,
grilled pita

Add grilled lamb merguez sausage
Add grilled chicken skewer

Add grilled shrimp (3pcs)

Add falafel (3pcs)

u o o0

Kale & Spiced Candied Pecan Salad «, 16
Roasted butternut squash, fresh orange, shaved fennel,
pomegranate vinaigrette, parmesan

Add grilled chicken skewer 6
Add grilled shrimp (3pcs) 9
Caesar Salad «s) 15

Vegan caesar dressing, baby romaine,
shaved parmesan, garlic Croutons

Add grilled chicken skewer 6
Add grilled shrimp (3pcs) 9
Grilled Chicken Skewer (s) 16

Caribbean pickapeppa glaze, mango chimichurri,
cauliflower couscous, garlic naan

LH Classic Burger 18
Special sauce, bacon, pickles, caramelized onions,
cheddar cheese, brioche bun

Vegan Burger o) 16
Atomic horseradish cocktail sauce, bearnaise aioli,
lemon, toasted baguette

Roasted Tomato Bisque 16
& Grilled Cheese

Vegan tomato bisque, fresh herb, vegetable stock,
sourdough, aged cheddar cheese

SIDES

Bacon 7
Sausage 7
Add an Egg 3
Buttermilk Bisquits 7

Truffled jalapeno honey butter



RETOX COCKTAILS

Bailey’s & Coffee 18
bailey’s irish cream liqueur, londonhouse signature
blend coffee by sparrow

Cold Fashioned 18
bulleit bourbon, cold brew coffee,
rum barrel-aged maple syrup

Perfect Pear 18
grey goose la poire, st. germain, pear, lemon

Pale Sangria 18

the pale rose, apricot, rh pear brandy, cantaloupe, basil

SPRITZ | WINE COCKTAILS

Pamplemousse Spritz
ketel one grapefruit rose, aperol,
grapefruit, prosecco

Melon Spritz
grey goose essence watermelon basil,
danika rosé, watermelon juice, seltzer

House Mimosa
valdo prosecco & orange juice

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, or eggs
may increase your risk of foodborne illness. Before placing

your order please inform your server if anyone in your party

has any allergies or aversions

A service fee equaling 20% of the total check will be added to
bottle service or parties of 6 or more

VG  Vegan
\% Vegetarian
GS  Gluten Sensitive

Master The Mimosa
Master the art of the perfect mimosa with a bottle of
champagne and assorted fresh juices

Veuve Clicquot 200
Dom Perighon 400

16

16

16

BEER

Ace Craft Cider 8
pineapple cider,
onoma, california

Goose Island 312 8
american wheat ale
chicago, illinois

Half Acre Daisy Cutter 9
pale ale
chicago, illinois

Lagunitas A Lil’ Sumpin’ Sumpin’ 9
hoppy wheat ale
petaluma, california

Miller Lite 7
american lager
milwaukee, wisconsin

Stella Artois 8
belgian lager
brussels, belgium

Two Brothers Prairie Path os) 8
golden ale
warrenville, illinois

Whiner Miaou 9
belgium wheat
back of the yards, chicago, illinois

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, or eggs
may increase your risk of foodborne illness. Before placing

your order please inform your server if anyone in your party

has any allergies or aversions

A service fee equaling 20% of the total check will be added to
bottle service or parties of 6 or more

VG  Vegan
\% Vegetarian
GS  Gluten Sensitive

Corona Extra
mexican lager
mexico city, mexico

Guinness
irish dry stout
belfast, ireland

Half Acre Lager Town
oktoberfest
chicago, illinois

Marz Jungle Boogie
american wheat ale
chicago, illinois

Revolution Anti-Hero
IPA
chicago, illinois

Three Floyds Zombie Dust
american pale ale
muenster, indiana

Off Color Tooth & Claw
dry hop lager
logan square, chicago, illinois



A service fee equaling 20% of the total check will be added to
bottle service or parties of 6 or more

WINES BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING

Valdo Numero 1, Veneto, Italy

Gerard Bertrand, Rare blend Rose | Cremant de Limoux, France

Chandon Brut, Napa Valley, California
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label, Champagne, France
Dom Pérignon Brut, Champagne, France (2 glass minimum)

WHITE

CK Mondavi, Chardonnay | California

Charles Krug, Sauvignon Blanc | Napa Valley, California
Kung Fu Girl, Riesling | Columbia Valley, Washington
Cave De Lugny, Chardonnay | Macon-Villages, France
Ferrari Carano, Fume Blanc | Sonoma, California
Terlato, Russian River Valley | Sonoma, California

La Perriere, Sauvignon Blanc | Sancerre, France
Chateau de Sancerre, Sauvignon Blanc | Sancerre, France
Skyside, Chardonnay| North Coast, California

Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc | Marlborough, New Zealand
Jordan, Chardonnay | Russian River Valley, California

ROSE | STILL

Danica Rosé, Cotes de Provence, France
The Pale, Provence, France

RED

CK Mondavi, Cabernet Sauvignon | California
Conundrum, Red Blend | California

Imagery, Cabernet Sauvignon | California

Terrazas de Los Andes, Malbec | Mendoza, Argentina
Gerard Bertrand, Pinot Noir | Pays D’oc, France

K Vintners, Cabernet Sauvignon | Walla Walla, Washington
Laetitia, Pinot Noir | Central Coast, California

Argyle, Pinot Noir | Willamette, Oregon

Black Stallion, Cabernet Sauvignon | Napa Valley, California
Louis Latour, Pinot Noir | Burgundy, France

14
16
16
30
65

13
14
14
14
15
16
16
16
16
17
20

14
14

13
14
14
14
15
16
18
18
19
19

A service fee equaling 20% of the total check will be added to
bottle service or parties of 6 or more

WINES BY THE BOTTLE

REDS

Borne of Fire, Columbia Valley, Washington - 2017

Auros, Napa Valley, California - 2016

Robert Mondavi, Napa Valley, California - 2016

Ferarri Carano Reserve, Alexander Valley, California - 2015
Mount Veeder, Napa Valley, California - 2016

Neyer’s, Napa Valley, California - 2017

Woodward Canyon “Artists” Series, Walla Walla, Washington - 2018
ZD, Napa Valley, California - 2016

Jordan, Alexander Valley, California - 2015

Long Shadows Feather, Columbia Valley, Washington - 2017
Justin Isosceles, Central Coast, California - 2017

Caymus, Napa Valley, California - 2017

Silver Oak, Alexander Valley, California - 2017

Darioush, Napa valley, California - 2017

Chimney Rock, Napa Valley, California - 2016

PINOT NOIR

Cambria Barbaras 667, Central Coast, California - 2013
Eternally Silenced, Napa Valley, California - 2017
Hamilton Russel, Western Cape, South Africa - 2019
Domaine Serene, Willamette, Oregon - 2017

Kistler Occidental, Sonoma, California - 2016

UNIQUE REDS

Casasmith, Barbera | Wahluke Slope, Washington - 2017

K Syrah, Syrah | Walla Walla, Washington - 2016

Ruffino Modus, Red Blend | Tuscany, Italy - 2016

Brao, Red Blend | Montsant, Spain - 2013

Prisoner, Napa Valley, California - 2019

Duckhorn, Merlot | Napa Valley, California - 2017

GB Crane Assembly Disciples, Red Blend | Napa Valley, California - 2018
Gaja Pieve Santa Restituta, Sangiovese | Tuscany, Italy - 2014

Figgins Estate , Red Blend | Walla Walla, Washington - 2014

Opus One, Napa Valley, California - 2016

75
77
100
105
110
132
142
151
156
159
165
168
173
180
180

88
105
129
138
158

61
75
76
86
107
109

13
179
186
383



A service fee equaling 20% of the total check will be added to
bottle service or parties of 6 or more

WHITE WINES BY THE BOTTLE

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Chateau de Rayne, Bordeaux, France
Cakebread, Napa Valley, California

Chateau de Fontaine-Audon, Sancerre, France
Joseph Phelps, Napa Valley, California

Sauvion, Sancerre, France

CHARDONNAY

Ram’s Gate, Russian River Valley, California
William Fevre, Chablis, France

Louis Latour Pouilly-Fuisse, Burgundy, France
Darioush, Napa Valley, California

Flowers, Sonoma, California

BLENDS | OTHER

Blindfold, white Blend | California
Miner Family, Viognier | Paso Robles, California

Tablas Creek, White Blend | Paso Robles, California

I

75
82
90
107
18

72
78
90
107
16

62
73
84

A service fee equaling 20% of the total check will be added to
bottle service or parties of 6 or more

CHAMPAGNE

BRUT

Charles Heidseick, Brut

Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label

Moét & Chandon, impérial

Perrier Jouét, Grand Brut

Moét & Chandon, Nectar Impérial
Ruinart, Blanc De Blancs

Dom Pérignon, Vintage 2010

Piper Heidsieck Rare, Vintage 2006
Armand De Brignac, “Ace of Spades”
Moét & Chandon, Mciii

ROSE

Billecart Salmon

Laurent Perrier

Veuve Clicquot

Moét & Chandon, Nectar Impérial
Ruinart

Dom Pérignon, Vintage 2006
Armand De Brignac, “Ace Of Spades”

Perrier Jouet, Belle Epoque

LARGE FORMAT

Veuve Clicquot 1.5l, Yellow Label

Veuve Clicquot 1.5l, Rosé

Veuve Clicquot 3l, Yellow Label

Armand De Brignac 1.5l, “Ace of Spades” Brut
Dom Pérignon 1.5l, Rosé

Armand De Brignac 1.51, “Ace of Spades” Rosé

I

180
200
200

225
250
350
400
450
500
500

250
300
300
350
450
600
700
800

400
600
800
1000
1200
1400



A service fee equaling 20% of the total check will be added to
bottle service or parties of 6 or more

SCOTCH
150
Connoisseur’s Flight
A Curated Selection Of Rare Scotches Aged 25+ Years Representing
Some Of Scotland’s Finest Whisky Regions And Producers.
Served With Imported Waters To Achieve The Perfect Dilution
Islay 1/20z Bruichladdich Black Art
Highlands 1/20z Macallan 30
Speysides 1/20z Balvenie 30
HIGHLANDS

Glenmorangie 10yr, American Oak
Glenmorangie 12yr, “La Santa” | Sherry Cask
Glenmorangie, “Nectar D’or” | Sauternes Cask
Glenmorangie 14yr, “Quinta Ruban” | Port Cask
Glenmorangie, “Signet” | American Virgin Oak
Macallan 12yr, Sherry Cask

Macallan 18yr, Sherry Cask

Macallan, “Rare Cask” | Sherry Cask

Macallan 30yr, Sherry Cask

Oban 14yr

SPEYSIDE

Arberlour 12yr, Sherry/American Oak

Arberlour, “A’bunadh” | Oloroso Cask

Balvenie 12yr, “Doublewood” | Virgin Oak/Sherry Cask
Balvenie 14yr, “Carribbean Cask” | Rum Cask
Balvenie 17yr, “Doublewood” | Virgin Oak/Sherry Cask
Balvenie 21yr, “Portwood” | Port Cask

Balvenie 30yr, Virgin Oak/Sherry Cask

Balvenie 40y, Virgin Oak/Sherry Cask
Glenfiddich 12yr, Bourbon/Oloroso Cask
Glenfiddich 14yr, Bourbon Cask

Glenfiddich, “Fire & Cane” | Bourbon/Rum Cask
Glenfiddich 21yr, Rum Cask

Glenfiddich 30yr, Bourbon/Oloroso Cask

14
15
20
24
46
18
48
52
218
20

18
22
14
16
36
44
160
500
14
16
18
44
125

SCOTCH

ISLAY

Ardbeg 10yr

Ardbeg, “Corryvreckan”

Bruichladdich, “Classic Laddie” | American Oak
Bruichladdich, “Black Art 6th Edition” | Secret Cask
Bruichladdich, “Black Art 4th Edition” | French Oak
Laphroig, “Quarter Cask” | Small Cask

Laphroig, 25yr American Oak/Oloroso Cask

BLENDS

Chivas Regal 12yr

Dewars, “White Label”

Great King, “Artists Blend”
Johnnie Walker, “Black Label”
Johnnie Walker, “Blue Label”
Monkey Shoulder, “Batch 277

A service fee equaling 20% of the total check will be added to
bottle service or parties of 6 or more

16
24
16
75
82
16
94

14
14
16
15
50
14



SPIRITS

BOURBON

Angel’s Envy 18
Bakers 18
Basil Hayden’s 15
Bookers 20
Blanton’s 35
Breckenrigdge 15
Buffalo Trace 15
Bulleit 15
Eagle Rare 16
Eh Taylor Small Batch 16
Elijah Craig 16
High West American Prarie 16
Knob Creek 15
Maker’s Mark 15
Maker’s 46 18
Weller Special Reserve 25
Woodinville 16
Woodford Reserve 16
NORTH AMERICAN WHISKEY

Bulleti Rye 15
Crown Royal 14
Gentleman’s Jack 16
High West Bourye 18
High West Campfire 16
High West Rendezvous 16
High West Yipee-Ki-Yay 20
Jack Daniel’s 14
Knob Creek Rye 14
Rittenhouse 14
Woodford Reserve Rye 15
Woodinville Rye 16
IRISH WHISKEY

Tullamore Dew 14
Jameson 15
Jameson Black Barrel 16

A service fee equaling 20% of the total check will be added to
bottle service or parties of 6 or more

I

JAPANESE WHISKEY

Suntory Toki
Hibiki Harmony
Hakushu 12yr
Yamazaki 12yr

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Aiejo
Casamigos Mezcal
Casa Dragones Blanco
Casa Dragones Joven
Clase Azul Plata
Clase Azul Reposado
Clase Azul Aiejo
Clase Azul Mezcal
Del Maguey Vida

Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Afejo

Don Julio 70

Don Julio 1942
Maestro Dobel
Patron Blanco

Patron Reposado
Patron Afiejo

GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Botanist
Hendrick’s

Koval

Tanqueray
Empress

Nolet’s

14
20
21
24

15
16
18
18
20
100
20
28
100
80
16
15
16
18
20
35
16
15
16
18

15
15
15
16
15
15
17

RUM

Bacardi Silver
Captain Morgan
Mount Gay X.O.
Mount Gay 1703
Plantation Pineapple
Plantation 3 Star
Zacapa 23yr

Zacapa XO

COGNAC

Hennessy V.S.

Hennessy X.O.

Hennessy Paradis
Hennessy Paradis Impérial
Richard Hennessy

Remy Martin V.S.O.P.
Remy Martin 1738

Louis Xii

Grande Champagne Cognac

1/2 Ounce
1 Ounce
2 Ounce

A service fee equaling 20% of the total check will be added to
bottle service or parties of 6 or more

75
150
300

14
14
16
28
16
14
16
28

16
48
120

160
190

16
17

I

VODKA

Belvedere

Effen

Effen Black Cherry
Effen Cucumber
Effen Blood Orange
Grey Goose

Grey Goose L’Orange
Ketel One

Ketel One Citron
Ketel One Oranie
Ketel One Botanicals

Tito’s

15
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
15



BOTTLE SERVICE

VODKA

Absolut 300
Ketel One 400
Grey Goose 400
Tito’s 400
TEQUILA

Patron Silver 400
Casamigos Blanco 400
Clase Azul Reposado 750
Don Julio Blanco 400
Don Julio Reposado 500
Don Julio Aiejo 600
Don Julio 70 650
Don Julio 1942 750
Don Julio 1942 1.5L 1500
WHISKEY

Bulleit Bourbon 400
Bulleit Rye 400
Crown Royal 400
Jack Daniel’s 400
Johnnie Walker Black Label 400
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 800
Maker’s Mark 400

I

A service fee equaling 20% of the total check will be added to
bottle service or parties of 6 or more




